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Tiny Shining Star Solos
Ist
2nd
3rd

Tiny Shining Star Duet/Trios
1st
2nd

Tiny Shining Star Small Groups
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
Sth

Tiny Shining Star Large Groups
Ist
2nd
3rd

Mini Shooting Star Solos
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
Sth
6th
7th
8th
9th

Mini Super Star Solos
Ist
2nd
3rd
4th
Sth
6th
7th
8th

Petite Miss Superstar
Ist

Mini Shining Star Duet/Trios
1st
2nd
3rd

Mini Shooting Star Duet/Trios
Ist
2nd
3rd
4th
Sth

Mini Super Star Duet/Trios
1st

Mini Shining Star Small Groups

Arianna Pipitone
Arianna Rodriguez
Lyla Nietzel

SuperCUTE
Home

Dollar Wine

My Boyfriend is Back

Forever Young

Better when I'm Dancin'

A Lil Party Never Killed Nobody

When She Loved Me
Amazing Mayzie
She use to be Mine

Sophia Bianco
Ava Rasso

Emily Rodriguez
Julia Diaz
Angelina Wyrwa
Trinity Kenyon
Alexis Gardella
Gabriella Geraci
Izabella Velasquez

Hailey Panchame
Megan Rummel
Sophia Prochazka
Olivia Gallo
Jordyn Lynch

Ava Dowling
Alessandra Vacirca
Zoey Layfield

Hailey Panchame

On Your Feet
Mercy
JT Experience

Knock On Wood
Girls Night Out

Let It All Go

Sinners

My Mother Told Me

Move

Joys Dance House
Joys Dance House
Surge Studio

The Dance Factory USA
New Jersey Dance Fusion

Joys Dance House
Joys Dance House
Joys Dance House
New Jersey Dance Fusion
Joys Dance House

Seaside Dance Academy
Seaside Dance Academy
New Jersey Dance Fusion

Premiere Dance Hillsborough
Xtreme Dance Studio

Joys Dance House

Premiere Dance Hillsborough
Joys Dance House

Premiere Dance Hillsborough
The Dance Factory USA
Premiere Dance Hillsborough
New Jersey Dance Fusion

New Jersey Dance Fusion
The Dance Factory USA
Seaside Dance Academy
New Jersey Dance Fusion
Seaside Dance Academy
Art of Dance

Danceworks Dance Center
The Dance Factory USA

New Jersey Dance Fusion

Danielle Peyton Dance Company
Joys Dance House
Surge Studio

Premiere Dance Hillsborough
Xtreme Dance Studio

Premiere Dance Hillsborough
Premiere Dance Hillsborough
Premiere Dance Hillsborough

Seaside Dance Academy



1st
2nd
3rd

Mini Shooting Star Small Groups
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
Sth

Mini Super Star Small Groups
Ist
2nd
3rd
4th

Mini Shining Star Large Groups
Ist
2nd

Mini Shooting Star Large Groups
Ist
2nd
3rd
4th
Sth

Mini Super Star Large Groups
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
Sth

Mini Shining Star Lines
Ist
2nd

Junior Shining Star Solos
Ist
2nd

Junior Shooting Star Solos
Ist
2nd
3rd
4th
Sth
6th
7th
8th
9th

Junior Super Star Solos
1st
2nd
3rd
3rd
4th
Sth
6th

Beiber
Baby I'm a Star
Me Too

Baila

Bathing Beauties

Whistle While You Work It
Friend Like Me

Missing Children

Scars to Your Beautiful
Rule the World

Power Girls

NY NY

When You Believe
Don't Touch Me Now

Beautiful Things
Space Jam

Get On Your Feet
Burn

Rockin' Robin

Brave

Talk to the Animals
Wepa

The Dolls

How Will | Know

Ghostbusters
Freak Show

Isabella Vallone
Nicole Da Silva

Kylee Orecchio
Mia Tinoco
Brianna Fuentes
Hannah Cooper
Adrianna Hricko
Alexie Quiles
Jewlia Giles
Rebecca Desmond
Jordan King

Jailin Garcia

Rachel Quiner
Amanda Pfundstein
Dhani Skole
Meadow McGee
Jared Cooper
Carmella Manno

Xtreme Dance Studio
Xtreme Dance Studio
Xtreme Dance Studio

New Jersey Dance Fusion
The Dance Factory USA
Art of Dance

Art of Dance

Joys Dance House

New Jersey Dance Fusion
New Jersey Dance Fusion
New Jersey Dance Fusion
The Dance Factory USA

Maximum Performance Dance
Joys Dance House

Premiere Dance Hillsborough
Premiere Dance Hillsborough
Premiere Dance Hillsborough
Premiere Dance Hillsborough
Premiere Dance Hillsborough

The Dance Factory USA
The Dance Factory USA
Art of Dance

The Dance Factory USA
The Dance Factory USA

Maximum Performance Dance
Joys Dance House

Xtreme Dance Studio
New Jersey Dance Fusion

Surge Studio

New Jersey Dance Fusion
Danielle Peyton Dance Company
Premiere Dance Hillsborough
Joys Dance House

New Jersey Dance Fusion

Joys Dance House

Joys Dance House

Joys Dance House

New Jersey Dance Fusion

North Jersey School of Dance Arts
Art of Dance

Premiere Dance Hillsborough
Seaside Dance Academy

Art of Dance

Xtreme Dance Studio



7th
8th
9th
10th

Junior Miss Superstar
Ist
2nd
3rd

Junior Shining Star Duet/Trios
1st
2nd

Junior Shooting Star Duet/Trios
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Junior Super Star Duet/Trios
Ist
2nd
3rd
4th
Sth

Junior Shining Star Small Groups
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
Sth

Junior Shooting Star Small Groups
Ist
2nd
3rd
4th
Sth

Junior Super Star Small Groups
1st
2nd
3rd
3rd
4th
Sth

Junior Shooting Star Large Groups
1st
2nd
3rd

Junior Super Star Large Groups
Ist
2nd
3rd
4th
Sth

Julian Matias
Briana Romero
Catherine Kelleher
Adelyn Ayler

Rachel Quiner
Kayla Pereira
Olivia Bair

Konichiwa
Work From Home

Anytime You Need a Friend
FASHLIGHT

Wings

| Lived

The Enabler

The Choir
Salvation

RISE UP
Lemonade
Friend Like Me

Footloose

Can't Feel My Face
Mrs. Officer
Yellow

Ho Hey

Stairway to Heaven
A Night Off

Alice

Butterfly Kisses
Grace

The Wall

The Listening Chair
Muddy Waters
Cinema Italiano
Cry

Pressure

In The Shirt
Dreams Come True
How Will | Know | Found Love

We Own the Night
Jumpin' Jack
Batter Up

Rise Up

Lets get Hype

New Jersey Dance Fusion
New Jersey Dance Fusion
Art of Dance

Premiere Dance Hillsborough

North Jersey School of Dance Arts
New Jersey Dance Fusion
Xtreme Dance Studio

Surge Studio
Xtreme Dance Studio

Maximum Performance Dance
Xtreme Dance Studio

Joys Dance House

Danielle Peyton Dance Company
Xtreme Dance Studio

New Jersey Dance Fusion
Premiere Dance Hillsborough
Xtreme Dance Studio

Xtreme Dance Studio
Maximum Performance Dance

Danielle Peyton Dance Company
Seaside Dance Academy

Surge Studio

Seaside Dance Academy

Xtreme Dance Studio

New Jersey Dance Fusion
New Jersey Dance Fusion
New Jersey Dance Fusion
FrameWorks Dance Studio
The Dance Factory USA

New Jersey Dance Fusion
Art of Dance

Premiere Dance Hillsborough
Seaside Dance Academy
Seaside Dance Academy

Art of Dance

Xtreme Dance Studio
Premiere Dance Hillsborough
Premiere Dance Hillsborough

New Jersey Dance Fusion
Premiere Dance Hillsborough
Art of Dance

The Dance Factory USA

The Dance Factory USA



Junior Shooting Star Lines
1st
2nd
3rd

Junior Super Star Lines
Ist
2nd
3rd
4th
Sth

Teen Shining Star Solos
1st
2nd

Teen Shooting Star Solos
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
Sth
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th

Teen Super Star Solos
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
Sth
Sth
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th

Teen Miss Superstar
Ist

Teen Shooting Star Duet/Trios
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Teen Super Star Duet/Trios
Ist
2nd
3rd
4th
Sth

Teen Shining Star Small Groups
1st
2nd

Jungle
JLO

Welcome To The Funhouse

The Way
Heros
Hollywood Wiz
Work It

If | Believe

Brianna Lopez
Molly levolella

Victoria Ramos
Isabella Marrero
Sofia Gallo

Brenda Evangelista
Ciara Garay

Mia Jardines
Brenna Limone
Catherine Turtola
Stephanie Valdez
Christal Puntiel

Katarina Lengyel
Kristi Liivak
Emily Calabro
Jessica King
Deborah Borges
Gaby Medina
Catherine Flynn
Macy Layton
Randi Raimondo
Rachel Simroth
Kayla Capato

Catherine Flynn

Calm Down
Clarity
Confident

Light That Never Fails

All That Jazz

Losing You
Burnin' Up
Found
Open Hands
For Mimi

Wind & Sand
Toxic

Maximum Performance Dance
New Jersey Dance Fusion
Premiere Dance Hillsborough

The Dance Factory USA
Seaside Dance Academy

Art of Dance

Premiere Dance Hillsborough
Premiere Dance Hillsborough

New Jersey Dance Fusion
Surge Studio

New Jersey Dance Fusion
New Jersey Dance Fusion
New Jersey Dance Fusion
New Jersey Dance Fusion
Joys Dance House

New Jersey Dance Fusion
FrameWorks Dance Studio
FrameWorks Dance Studio
New Jersey Dance Fusion
Joys Dance House

The Dance Factory USA
Premiere Dance Hillsborough
The Dance Factory USA

Art of Dance

New Jersey Dance Fusion

Art of Dance

Premiere Dance Hillsborough
Seaside Dance Academy

Art of Dance

Premiere Dance Hillsborough
Maximum Performance Dance

Premiere Dance Hillsborough

New Jersey Dance Fusion
New Jersey Dance Fusion
Maximum Performance Dance
FrameWorks Dance Studio
FrameWorks Dance Studio

Premiere Dance Hillsborough
Maximum Performance Dance
Premiere Dance Hillsborough
Seaside Dance Academy
Premiere Dance Hillsborough

New Jersey Dance Fusion
Surge Studio



Teen Shooting Star Small Groups
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
Sth

Teen Super Star Small Groups
Ist
2nd
3rd
4th
Sth

Teen Shooting Star Large Groups
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Teen Super Star Large Groups
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
4th
Sth

Teen Shooting Star Lines
1st

Teen Super Star Lines
Ist
2nd
3rd
4th
Sth

Senior Shooting Star Solos
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Senior Super Star Solos
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
Sth
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th

Senior Miss Superstar
1st
2nd
3rd

Senior Super Star Duet/Trios

Erase

Get Lose

Go All Night

Fever

Mama Knows Best

Over You

AAA

St. Jude

Need a Lift
Technical Difficulties

Rule The World
NYC

Suicide Squad
Sail

The Night Of

Water Under the Bridge

For Bitter Or Worse
Battlefield

Skinny Love

On The Town

She Bangs

Up In Flames
Me & My Girls
Feel The Noise
One Night
Got the Love

Nikki Crolla
Brianna Clemente
Kirsten Raineri
Erin Herzog

Mia Jaderlund
Tessa Grabowski
Natalia Lalin
Kendal Snyder
Stephanie Marx
Kyle Igarta
Caroline Boothe
Thiffany Fernandes
Gabrielle Kaminski
Kasey Clayland

Kendal Snyder
Mia Jaderlund
Maggie Fairley

New Jersey Dance Fusion
Art of Dance

The Dance Factory USA
FrameWorks Dance Studio
FrameWorks Dance Studio

Seaside Dance Academy
The Dance Factory USA
Seaside Dance Academy
Art of Dance

Art of Dance

Xtreme Dance Studio
Xtreme Dance Studio
Xtreme Dance Studio
Xtreme Dance Studio

Seaside Dance Academy

Art of Dance

Seaside Dance Academy
Seaside Dance Academy

Art of Dance

Premiere Dance Hillsborough

Xtreme Dance Studio

Art of Dance

Seaside Dance Academy
Premiere Dance Hillsborough
The Dance Factory USA

The Dance Factory USA

Surge Studio

FrameWorks Dance Studio
Surge Studio

Maximum Performance Dance

Premiere Dance Hillsborough
Art of Dance

Art of Dance

Seaside Dance Academy
Seaside Dance Academy

The Dance Factory USA

Art of Dance

New Jersey Dance Fusion

Art of Dance

Seaside Dance Academy

Seaside Dance Academy
Premiere Dance Hillsborough
Maximum Performance Dance



1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Senior Super Star Small Groups

1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Senior Super Star Large Groups

1st
2nd
3rd

12&Under Judges Choice Choreography Shining Star

12&Under Judges Choice Choreography Shooting Star

12&Under Judges Choice Choreography Super Star

12&Under Judges Choice TOP Routine

13&over Judges Choice Choreography Shining Star

13&over Judges Choice Choreography Shooting Star

13&0Over Judges Choice Choreography Super Star

13&0Over Judges Choice TOP Routine

12&Under Shooting Star Ultimate Achievement

12&Under Super Star Ultimate Achievement

13&O0ver Shooting Star Ultimate Achievement

13&0Over Super Star Ultimate Achievement

TOP Shining Star Studio

TOP Shooting Star Studio

TOP Super Star Studio

Need You More Than
Stand By Me

The End

Moving Into You

Cry for Me

We Belong

It's a Man's World
We Got It

The Fallen

How to Be a Person
Tornado
Fosse

When You Believe

In The Shirt

Batter Up

The Wall

Wind & Sand

Erase

Over You

Water Under the Bridge

In The Shirt

The Wall

Erase

Up In Flames

Joys Dance House

New Jersey Dance Fusion

Seaside Dance Academy

11:11

Seaside Dance Academy
Seaside Dance Academy
The Dance Factory USA
Premiere Dance Hillsborough
Premiere Dance Hillsborough

Art of Dance

Premiere Dance Hillsborough
The Dance Factory USA
Premiere Dance Hillsborough
The Dance Factory USA

The Dance Factory USA
Premiere Dance Hillsborough
The Dance Factory USA

Maximum Performance Dance

Xtreme Dance Studio

Art of Dance

New Jersey Dance Fusion

New Jersey Dance Fusion

New Jersey Dance Fusion

Seaside Dance Academy

Art of Dance

Xtreme Dance Studio

New Jersey Dance Fusion

New Jersey Dance Fusion

Art of Dance
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